

Jensen Jubilee Fall Festival



Sponsorship Details

About the Jensen Jubilee Fall Festival:

The Jensen Jubilee Parade & Fall Festival was established in 2014 with the primary purpose of promoting sustainable revitalization in the Eastex Jensen Community, through residential, commercial, and economic development, historic preservation, and the empowerment of our neighborhood.

Title Sponsor \$10,000.00

- Opportunity to Present the scholarship recipients 2024 with scholarship checks.
- Primary & Prominent Positioning during the festival.
- Event Naming Rights to physical section at the Jensen Jubilee Fall Festival
- Special Recognition throughout the Jensen Jubilee Fall Festival
- Opportunity to speak at the Jensen Jubilee Fall Festival
- Special Plaque Presentation during the Jensen Jubilee
- Logo on all awards, Flyers, Registration Forms, etc.
- Flyer included in Registration Packet
- Mention in social media promotions, pre and post event

Platinum Title Sponsor \$5,000.00

- Recognition throughout the Jensen Jubilee Fall Festival
- Opportunity to speak at the Jensen Jubilee Fall Festival
- Special Plaque Presentation during the Jensen Jubilee
- Logo on all awards, Flyers, Registration Forms, etc.
- Flyer included in Registration Packet
- Mention in social media promotions, pre and post event

Gold Sponsor \$2,500.00

- Recognition at the Jensen Jubilee Fall Festival
- Recognition Certificate
- Logo on all Flyers & Registration Forms
- Mention in social media promotions, pre and post event

Silver Sponsor \$1,000.00

- Recognition Certificate
- Logo on all Flyers & Registration Forms
- Mention in social media promotions, pre and post event

Bronze Sponsor \$500.00

• Mention in social media promotions, pre and post event

Supporters \$100.00